
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

SERAFE AG 
Summelenweg 91, 
CH-8808 Pfäffikon SZ 

for the scope 

Swiss collection agency for the radio and television fee 

successfully applies an information security management system (ISMS) 
according to 

ISO/IEC 27001:2013 

including the controls for 
ISO/IEC 27701:2019 - Privacy Information Management  
 
  

Statement of Applicability: 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

04.10.2021 
19-287-903 
21.12.2018 
12.11.2021 
12.12.2023 
20.12.2024 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 12.12.2023 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association. 

 


